                                                                                               TEMPERATURE GAUGE
  YUS-I-028 03, Pub:06-2019
A
cc
es
so
ri
es

Features
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Note :      Other  Temperature ranges , stem lengths are on request.
                Consult YIL For special process connection (NPT, Metric & other).
*
*
L B E
YTM-D-63-*-G04-*-*-10 0.20 0.15 0.20
YTM-D-100-*-G04-*-*-10 0.60 0.50 0.60
YTM-D-150-*-G04-*-*-10 1.20 1.00 1.20
YTM-C-100-*-G04-*-*-10 1.00 1.00 -
YTM-C-150-*-G04-*-*-10 1.30 1.30 -
Model Numbers
Mass kg(Approx)
120 ± 1
Max.Temperature
Range °C
Accuracy % of  FSD
   SS304 cylindrical case with bayonet ring.
   SS316 stem and connection.
   IP65 protection.
   Toughened glass window.
   Adjustable compression gland.
YTM -D -63 -100 -G04 -300 -L -10
Series Number
Mounting
Type
Dial Size
Temperature
Range °C
Process
Connection
Stem Length
Connection
 Orientation
Design
Number
63 : 63 mm
150 : 150 mm
200 : 200 mm
300 : 300 mm
400 : 400 mm
400 : 400 mm
500 : 500 mm
600 : 600 mm
800 : 800 mm
500 : 500 mm
600 : 600 mm
800 : 800 mm
1000 : 1000 mm
100   L : Lower
150 B : Back
50 : 0 ~ 50
60 : 0 ~ 60
80 : 0 ~ 80
100 : 0 ~ 100
120 : 0 ~ 120
G04 : G1/2"
  L : Lower
B : Back
 E : Every
       Angle
10
63
100
3000 : 3000 mm
150
D : Direct
C : Capillary
 tube
YTM :
Temperature